Effective: 03/07/2010

Welcome! Below you will find our privacy policy.

The Rome Valley family takes a great deal of pride in the relationships that we have developed with our guests over the years. In keeping with this tradition, all of us at Rome Valley are dedicated to protecting your privacy and handling any personal information we obtain from you with the utmost care and respect.

Our Privacy/Legal Policy

We value your Privacy and thank you for your trust!

Rome Valley Vineyards appreciates the trust you have given to us, and are absolutely committed to respecting your privacy and the security of your personal information. We will not reveal, or share any of your information to any outside party for any reason.

It's ok to change your mind!

If you have signed up for our newsletter or have asked to receive information on future happenings at the Vineyard, but wish to change your mind about receiving information at any time, we respect that. Please send an email to: info@Romevalley.com with the words "unsubscribe" in the subject line. We will delete you from future mailings.

If you give us a credit card number

Credit Card information is used only for processing and numbers are not retained for any other purpose.

Copyright Information

Our Web site is owned and operated by Rome Valley Vineyards and is protected by copyright and trademark laws. You may not copy, reproduce, republish, upload, post, transmit, distribute, or modify material, including graphics, images, and code from this Web site.

While the Rome Valley family believes the information contained in this Web site to be reliable, it does not guarantee the accuracy or completeness of any information. The information that is published and contained herein is subject to change without notice.

Hyperlinks

The hyperlinks contained in this Web Site are for informational purposes only. Rome Valley Vineyards is not responsible for the content of any linked Web Sites, nor does it control or assume liability for any Web site to which this Web site is linked or the content of anything posted by a third party user on this Web site or on a Web site to which this Web site is linked.